
 
    
 

    
 

 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025 - 2026 

 

Fri.  Aug.  01                              Last day of Summer Camp 

Mon.- Fri.  Aug. 04 -08 Elementary Teachers Work Days 

Thurs. Aug. 07 Elementary Parent Orientation Appointments 9 am to 5 pm 

Thurs. Aug. 07 VPK Parent Orientation 4:30  

Mon.  Aug. 11 VPK & ELEMENTARY SCHOOL YEAR BEGINS   

Mon.  Sept. 01 CLOSED for Labor Day  

Mon.. Oct. 13 First Grading Period Ends   

Fri.  Oct. 24 Harvest Day 

Tues.  Nov. 11  CLOSED for Veterans Day  

Mon.-Fri.  Nov. 24 – 28 CLOSED for Thanksgiving- Elementary & VPK  (care available) 

Mon. & Tues. Nov. 24-25 Preschool open from 7 a.m. – 5 p.m. (pack lunch) 

Tues.  Dec.16   6:30 p.m. Elementary Christmas music presentation       

Fri.  Dec.  19 CLOSE at noon – no lunch served          

Mon.  Dec. 22 - Fri. Jan. 02            Christmas Break 

Mon. Jan. 05 Return from Christmas Break - 1st school day for 2026 

Tues.  Jan. 06 Second Grading Period Ends 

Mon.  Jan. 19 CLOSED for Martin Luther King Day 

Mon.  Feb. 16           CLOSED for Presidents’ Day 

Tues. - TH. Mar. 10 - 12 Standardized Testing for  3rd, 4TH & 5TH grades 

TH.  March 12 Third Grading Period Ends 

Mon. - Fri.  Mar 16 - 20 Elementary & VPK Spring Break  (care available) 

Fri. April 3 CLOSED for Good Friday 

Fri. May 22      Last Day of School for VPK & Elementary 

Mon. May 25 CLOSED for Memorial Day 

Tues. May 26 Summer Camp begins for Elementary   

  

 


